

BID DATE: 8/22/24				
-------------------	--	--	--	--

Bid Package - #2.10 - Building Demolition	
---	--

Bid Tabulation

[illegible]

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES FIRE STATION #21

Bid Package - #2.20 - EXCAVATION & SITE UTILITIES

Bid Tabulation

[illegible]

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES FIRE STATION #21

Bid Package - #2.74 - ASPHALT PAVING

Bid Tabulation

[illegible]

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES FIRE STATION #21

Bid Package - #2.90 - LANDSCAPING

Bid Tabulation

[illegible]

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES FIRE STATION #21

Bid Package - #6.01 GENERAL TRADES

Bid Tabulation

[illegible]

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES FIRE STATION #21

Bid Package - #7.30 SHINGLE ROOFING & ARCHITECTURAL SHEET METAL

Bid Tabulation

[illegible]

BID DATE: 8/22/24				
-------------------	--	--	--	--

Bid Package - #8.40 - ALUMINUM FRAMING, GLASS & GLAZING

Bid Tabulation

[illegible]

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES FIRE STATION #21

Bid Package - #9.26 - METAL FRAMING, DRYWALL, & INSULATION

Bid Tabulation

[illegible]

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES FIRE STATION #21

Bid Package - #9.90 - PAINTING AND WALL COVERINGS

Bid Tabulation

[illegible]

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES FIRE STATION #21

Bid Package - #15.30 - FIRE PROTECTION

Bid Tabulation

[illegible]

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES FIRE STATION #21

Bid Package - #15.40 - PLUMBING

Bid Tabulation

[illegible]

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES FIRE STATION #21

Bid Package - #15.80 - HVAC

Bid Tabulation

[illegible]

